
Paciente:

Médico:

Sexo: Fecha nac:

Fecha sol: Expediente:

Tipo paciente:

Estudio Resultado

Perfil cacahuate (RAST)
Metodología: EUROIMMUN

 t215 rBet v 1  
f422 rAra h 1 
f423 rAra h 2 
f424 rAra h 3  
f427 rAra h 9 
o214 CCD

Edad:

Numero sol:

Pagina:

Unidades

kUA/L 

kUA/L 

kUA/L 

kUA/L 

kUA/L 

kUA/L

1 de1

Valores de referencia

<0.35 

<0.35 

<0.35 

<0.35 

<0.35 

<0.35

Responsable Sanitario

Q.F.B. Ely Figueroa Pérez 

Cédula Profesional: DGP 4630932
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